Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.85
1:15.13
1:15.18
1:15.30

:115.31

:115.82

:115.89

:116.00

116.49

:116.83

:117.06

117.38

117.39

:117.45

117.95

:118.24

118.28

118.42

118.57

:118.58

:118.60

18.77

:119.08

119.16
1:19.55

1:19.58

4.40 70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

628
621
620
617
617
605
603
600
589
581
576
569
569
567
556
550
549
546
543
543
543
539
533
531
523
523

c4n

m I I I

r r r r r T T M I I T mMm m™m I I I

Date

25/06/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
19/03/22
05/08/22
19/03/22
05/08/22
10/04/22
31/07/18
27/01/23
01/05/22
04/11117
31/07/18
01/05/22
11/03/18
27/05/18
04/05/19
26/02/23
15/07/23
05/05/18
20/04/19
24/07/21
05/05/18
30/03/19
29/05/16
24/04/16

ANINC A

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022
Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

British Championships 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet

23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

Swim England South East Championships 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final

Venue

Sheffield
London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Coventry
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Coventry
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Sheffield
Hengrove Park
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley

Cardiff

[ PR P,

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Thanet Swim
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Co Birm'ham
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thmmat Ouitan

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Level

1

1

1

1

4



11909
1:19.81
1:20.00
1:20.23
1:20.33
1:20.55
1:20.64
1:20.76
1:20.80
1:20.98
1:21.07
1:21.46
1:21.75
1:22.07
1:22.09
1:22.77

1:26.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.57
1:20.76
1:18.42
1:16.83

1:15.31

:115.89

:114.85

117.45

:117.06

:116.00

:115.30

:115.82

115.13

115.18

:20.33

18.77

:20.55

:20.64

:21.46

:20.00

118.28

:118.60

119.16

:21.75

:21.07

:116.49

:117.39

:118.24

:119.08

:18.58

:119.81
1:17.95

1:17.38

Copyright 2024

518
515
510
508
504

500
499
496
494
487
482
477
476
465
402

WA Pts

543
500
546
581
617
603
628
567
576
600
617
605
621
620
508
539
504
502
487
515
549
543
531
482
494
589
569
550
533
543
518
556
569

T T T il il T T T ul

-n

m m I

Round

F
H

I I T T m I I m T m T I m I I

-n

T

I I T I I T

£9/V01 10
21/04/18
19/01/20
04/02/17
02/08/21
15/03/20
07/03/20
30/04/23
24/04/16
12/03/17
09/02/19
19/01/20
09/02/19
04/02/17
28/05/17
25/03/16
25/03/17

Date

15/07/23
30/04/23
26/02/23
27/01/23
05/08/22
05/08/22
25/06/22
01/05/22
01/05/22
10/04/22
19/03/22
19/03/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
02/08/21
24/07/21
15/03/20
07/03/20
19/01/20
19/01/20
04/05/19
20/04/19
30/03/19
09/02/19

09/02/19
31/07/18
31/07/18
27/05/18
05/05/18
05/05/18
21/04/18
11/03/18
04/11/17

ADA DUULIT CasSL REYIVIT DWITTHINY UTATIPIVIISTHIPS
National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

Arena National League 20th B Final

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

Meet

City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
British Championships 2022

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

Kent County Championships 2022

Kent County Championships 2022

Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 London Region Spring Open Meet

Arena National League 20th B Final

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Swim England South East Championships 2018
National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs

viawiey
Cardiff
London
Crystal Palace
Surrey Sports Park
London
Cardiff
Coventry
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
London
Portsmouth

Surrey

Venue

Hengrove Park
Coventry
Sheffield
Luxembourg
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

London Aqu Cen
London Aqu Cen
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
London

Cardiff

London

London
Wycombe
London
Sheffield

Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe

Portsmouth

Liarier owiiii
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Co Birm'ham
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Pagv|a2/3

Level

3

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:22.09
1:26.89
1:20.98
1:22.07
1:20.23
1:19.79
1:19.55
1:20.80
1:19.58

1:22.77

Copyright 2024

476
402
496
477
510
519
523
499
523
465

I I T I I T

28/05/17
25/03/17
12/03/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
29/05/16
29/05/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
25/03/16

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final
National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

London
Surrey
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff

Cardiff

Portsmouth

Pag1e3/3

I'hanet Swim

Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1
Thanet Swim 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



