Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Jewell - (967114) - City of Birmingham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:14.85		Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1.14.00	628	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.13	621	F	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
1:15.18	620	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
1:15.30	617	F	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.31	617	F	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.82	605	Н	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.89	603	Н	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:16.00	600	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:16.49	589	F	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:16.83	581		27/01/23	23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023	Luxembourg	Co Birm'ham	1
1:17.06	576	Н	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
1:17.38	569	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:17.39	569	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:17.45	567	F	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
1:17.95	556	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.24	550	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.28	549	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.42	546	Н	26/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
1:18.57	543	F	15/07/23	City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023	Hengrove Park		3
1:18.58	543	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.60	543	Н	20/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.77	539	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.08	533	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.16	531	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.55	523	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.58	523	Н	24/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
right 202	4	П	00/05/16	ACA Couth East Basian Cuimming Championabina	Crawley	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥS [†] ΤΕ

1.13./3	อเฮ	П	∠∀/UƏ/ I Ū	ASA SOULH EAST DEGION SWITHINING CHAMPIONSHIPS	Orawiey	manet owim	Page 2 / 3
1:19.81	518	Н	21/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.00	515	Н	19/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.23	510	Н	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.33	508	F	02/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:20.55	504	F	15/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.64	502	Н	07/03/20	Arena National League 20th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.76	500	Н	30/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
1:20.80	499	Н	24/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.98	496	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:21.07	494	Н	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:21.46	487	F	19/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:21.75	482	F	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:22.07	477	F	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:22.09	476	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:22.77	465	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
1:26.89	402	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:18.57	543	F	15/07/23	City Of Bristol Summer Festival 2023	Hengrove Park		3
1:20.76	500	Н	30/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
1:18.42	546	Н	26/02/23	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield		1
1:16.83	581		27/01/23	23rd Luxembourg Euro Meet 2023	Luxembourg	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.31	617	F	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.89	603	Н	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:14.85	628	Н	25/06/22	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:17.45	567	F	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
1:17.06	576	Н	01/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Co Birm'ham	1
1:16.00	600	Н	10/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.30	617	F	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.82	605	Н	19/03/22	Derventio eXcel March Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Birm'ham	1
1:15.13	621	F	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
1:15.18	620	Н	05/02/22	Kent County Championships 2022	London Aqu Cen	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.33	508	F	02/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:18.77	539	Н	24/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.55	504	F	15/03/20	2020 London Region Spring Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.64	502	Н	07/03/20	Arena National League 20th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:21.46	487	F	19/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.00	515	Н	19/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.28	549	Н	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.60	543	Н	20/04/19	Beckenham Easter International Open 2019	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.16	531	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:21.75	482	F	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:21.07	494	Н	09/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:16.49	589	F	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:17.39	569	Н	31/07/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.24	550	Н	27/05/18	London Swimming 2018 Long Course Summer Open	London	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.08	533	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:18.58	543	Н	05/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.81	518	Н	21/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:17.95	556	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
		Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1

							D 0/0
1:22.09	476	F	28/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	Page 3 / 3 1
1:26.89	402	F	25/03/17	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Surrey	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.98	496	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Thanet Swim	1
1:22.07	477	F	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.23	510	Н	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.79	519	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.55	523	Н	29/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
1:20.80	499	Н	24/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:19.58	523	Н	24/04/16	National Arena Swimming League 47th Cup Final	Cardiff	Thanet Swim	1
1:22.77	465	F	25/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS